Releases - October 07, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

194816
179242
240743
253109
314574
220732
314532
313388
295448
156914
306840
314368
310423

Carman
Knight
Ballard
Segars
Watkins
Puckett
Lancaster
Flannery
Collett
Carter
Shaffer
Cates
Carpenter

John
John
Jessica
Sean
Daniel
Brittany
Jessica
Tabatha
Randall
Lawrence
Angela
Mark
Kimberly

Charles
Dewayne
S

Robert
Cortez

Ann
Edward

M
A

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Ballard County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Graves County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Christian County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center
Boyle County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Dismas Charities, Owensboro

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



