DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
194816 Carman	John	Charles	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179242 Knight	John	Dewayne	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240743 Ballard	Jessica	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253109 Segars	Sean	Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314574 Watkins	Daniel	Cortez	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220732 Puckett	Brittany		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314532 Lancaster	Jessica	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
313388 Flannery	Tabatha		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295448 Collett	Randall		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
156914 Carter	Lawrence	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306840 Shaffer	Angela	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314368 Cates	Mark	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310423 Carpenter	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Dismas Charities, Owensboro	Class D (1 - 5 years)